Vinnare
1-20
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Lott nr

98

222

32

303

226

317

79

94

204

301

157

185

78

227

160

361

310

72

Vinnare
Olle Florén

Anders
Holm

Britt
Runsten
Mille
Nylander
Anders
Holm
Elisabeth
Stahlbage
Barbro
Flodstrom
Olle Florén

Lars Gunnar
Johansson
Mille
Nylander
Elisabeth
Stahlbage
Lena Wollin

Gunilla Jarl

Barbro
Flodstrom
Ander Holm

Staffan
Junel
Elisabeth
Stahlbage
Bo Janzon

Mille
Nylander
Barbro
Flodstrom

Vald
vinst/nr
2

14

18

10

16

19

13

17

15
20
12

11

Titel

Fyren

Hojd over
alla hinder
Sten och Tra
Sweat
dreams
Sma vagor |
Blomma
Utan titel
Fiat Lux
Hdstvatten
Ymer
Wondering
Hare i rod
klanning
Spegeldorr
MIB
Oréljus
Tradstam |
Devor
Utan titel

Soldyrkarna

Host

Konstnar

Charlotte
Masreliez
Danka
Jaworska
Nils G
Stenqist
Martin Heap

Sara Sjogren
Meschke
Lars Nyberg

Jonas Fridén

Maria
Lindstrom
Bertil
Lindgren
Gosta
Werner
Lina
Nordenstrom
Eva
Spikbacka
Mikael
Wahrby
Marianne
Bratto
Lennart C
Gyllenskiold
Lars
Melander
Anneli
Martin
Tage
Nordholm
June
Magnusson
Lars
Melander






